FANATEC

<=7 M NOLA Motorsports Park -
WSAC

WORLD CHALLENGE

AMERICA
POWERED \A/S Feb. 22 = 23, 2023 / Avondale, LA RACING
TC Test Session 3
TC | #60 MINI JCW Team | MINI JCW Team

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 2:10.099 12:48:16.738

2 1:59.078 12:50:15.816

3 1:58.598 12:52:14.414

4 1:57.915 12:54:12.329

5 1:55.941 12:56:08.270

6 1:56.794 12:58:05.064

7 1:56.356 13:00:01.420

8 1:55.532 13:01:56.952

9 2:02.594 13:03:59.546

10 1:56.930 13:05:56.476

11 1:55.967 13:07:52.443

12 1:55.599 13:09:48.042

13 7:45.206 13:17:33.248

14 2:04.405 13:19:37.653

15 1:56.187 13:21:33.840

16 1:56.409 13:23:30.249

17 1:56.408 13:25:26.657

18 1:56.095 13:27:22.752

19 1:56.482 13:29:19.234

20 2:06.749 13:31:25.983

21 1:56.970 13:33:22.953

22 1:57.311 13:35:20.264

23 2:04.580 13:37:24.844

24 1:56.676 13:39:21.520

25 1:56.087 13:41:17.607



TCA | #63 MINI JCW Team | MINI JCW Team

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 2:23.268 12:50:09.960
2 2:10.325 12:52:20.285
3 2:09.880 12:54:30.165
4 2:08.653 12:56:38.818
5 2:09.077 12:58:47.895
6 2:11.229 13:00:59.124
7 2:11.405 13:03:10.529
8 2:08.869 13:05:19.398
9 2:08.029 13:07:27.427

10 12:44.262 13:20:11.689
11 2:14.909 13:22:26.598
12 2:06.435 13:24:33.033
13 2:07.002 13:26:40.035
14 2:07.157 13:28:47.192
15 2:06.708 13:30:53.900
16 2:05.265 13:32:59.165
TCA | #64 MINI JCW Team | MINI JCW Team

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 2:32.485 12:48:41.775
2 2:11.212 12:50:52.987
3 2:06.737 12:52:59.724
4 2:05.211 12:55:04.935
5 2:05.046 12:57:09.981
6 2:04.684 12:59:14.665
7 2:04.819 13:01:19.484
8 2:03.360 13:03:22.844
9 2:03.427 13:05:26.271

10 2:03.662 13:07:29.933
11 2:04.887 13:09:34.820
12 2:02.423 13:11:37.243
13 2:02.690 13:13:39.933
14 2:02.812 13:15:42.745
15 2:03.158 13:17:45.903
16 18:05.612 13:35:51.515
17 2:16.135 13:38:07.650
18 2:04.484 13:40:12.134
19 2:01.443 13:42:13.577



TCX | #930 Racers Edge Motorsports | Racers Edge Motorsports

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 2:02.943 12:48:40.820
2 1:49.611 12:50:30.431
3 1:48.120 12:52:18.551
4 1:48.048 12:54:06.599
5 1:48.296 12:55:54.895
6 3:24.930 12:59:19.825
7 1:56.658 13:01:16.483
8 7:43.866 13:09:00.349
9 1:54.680 13:10:55.029

10 1:48.333 13:12:43.362
11 1:47.973 13:14:31.335
12 5:33.369 13:20:04.704
13 1:52.799 13:21:57.503
14 1:48.074 13:23:45.577
15 1:47.615 13:25:33.192
16 5:39.137 13:31:12.329
17 2:04.567 13:33:16.896
18 1:54.698 13:35:11.594
19 1:48.006 13:36:59.600
20 1:54.028 13:38:53.628
21 1:48.454 13:40:42.082



